
                                                                  
 

 

SCHOOL(S) SERVED 

Samuel Whitbread 
Academy  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

www.herbertstravel.co.uk  

SEPT 2021 

 

 

 

 

Route: SW2  
TOWN/ VILLAGE PICK-UP POINT AM PM 

  
 
Sun Street  
Gardners Arms B/S (Potton Road)  

 
 

0725 
0726 

 
 

1545 
1544 

Biggleswade  Biggleswade Hospital (Potton Road)  
Sainsburys Local (Potton Road) 
Chambers Way  
Biggleswade Bus Station 
Kayser Court  
 

0728 
0732 
0734 
0737 
0739 

 

1542 
1538 
1536 
1533 
1531 

 

 
 
 
 
 

Langford  
 
 

 
 
 
 
Henlow 

 
Broom Turn 
 
 
Church Street, Pound CL B/S 
Station Rd, Prospect Rd B/S 
Station Rd, Flexmore Way B/S 
Cambridge Rd, Southlands Rise B/S 
 
 
War Memorial B/S  
Crown PH B/S  
 
 
 

 
0742 

 
 

0745 
0746 
0747 
0748 

 
 

0751 
0752 

 
1528 

 
 

1525 
1524 
1523 
1522 

 
 

1519 
1518 

 
 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

Samuel 
Whitbread 
Academy  

School  0800  1505 

    

    
    

    
    

    

    
    

    

    

    

For all enquiries regarding this service please contact Herberts Travel on 
Telephone:  01234 342 057  Email:  booking@herberts-travel.co.uk 

This service operates Monday to Friday on school days only. 
This service is available to members of the general public and all bus stops on the route are 

served by request. 
 

http://www.herbertstravel.co.uk/

