

Route: SW2

Comment Whithwood
Samuel Whitbread
Academy

SCHOOL(S) SERVED



	Route: SW2			
TOWN/ VILLAGE	PICK-UP POINT	<u>AM</u>	<u>PM</u>	
Biggleswade	Sun Street Gardners Arms B/S (Potton Road) Biggleswade Hospital (Potton Road) Sainsburys Local (Potton Road) Chambers Way Biggleswade Bus Station Kayser Court	0725 0726 0728 0732 0734 0737 0739	1545 1544 1542 1538 1536 1533 1531	
	Broom Turn	0742	1528	
Langford	Church Street, Pound CL B/S Station Rd, Prospect Rd B/S Station Rd, Flexmore Way B/S Cambridge Rd, Southlands Rise B/S	0745 0746 0747 0748	1525 1524 1523 1522	
Henlow	War Memorial B/S Crown PH B/S	0751 0752	1519 1518	
Samuel Whitbread Academy	School	0800	1505	

www.herbertstravel.co.uk

SEPT 2021

This service operates Monday to Friday on school days only.

This service is available to members of the general public and all bus stops on the route are served by request.

For all enquiries regarding this service please contact Herberts Travel on Telephone: 01234 342 057 Email: booking@herberts-travel.co.uk